 - 1 -
DHP Series axial piston pump
DHP0.6～1.0 / DHP1.7～3.0 / DHP3.5～4.0 / DHP4.5～8.2 /
DHP11～15 / DHP16～22 / DHP24～46
 - 2 -
Table of Contents
1  Introduction ....................................................................... - 4 -
2  Benefits ........................................................................... - 4 -

Boster pump
M
DHP
Feed
Permeate
Brine
Reverse osmosis
Media filter
Fresh water
permeat flush
 - 22 -
9  pump power meter
Description
Flow rate Pressure Speed
L/min m3/h 60Bar 70Bar 80Bar rpm
DHP0.6 10 0.6 1.5kW 2.2kW 2.2kW 3000
DHP0.8 13.5 0.81 2.2kW 3kW 3kW 3000
DHP1.0 15.33 0.92 3kW 3kW 3kW 3000
DHP1.7 26 1.7 4kW 5.5kW 5.5kW 3000
DHP2.1 35 2.1 5.5kW 5.5kW 7.5kW 3000
DHP2.7 45 2.7 7.5kW 7.5kW 11kW 3000
DHP3.0 50 3.0 7.5kW 7.5kW 11kW 3000
DHP3.5 58.3 3.5 7.5kW 11kW 11kW 1800
DHP4.0 73.3 4.4 11kW 11kW 15kW 1800
DHP4.5 75 4.5 11kW 11kW 15kW 1500
DHP5.3 88 5.3 11kW 15kW 15kW 1500
DHP6.3 105 6.3 15kW 15kW 18.5kW 1500
DHP7.2 120 7.2 15kW 18.5kW 22kW 1500
DHP8.2 136 8.5 18.5kW 22kW 30kW 1500
DHP11 183 11 22kW 30kW 30kW 1500
DHP13.5 224 13.5 30kW 37kW 37kW 1500
DHP15 250 15 37kW 37kW 45kW 1500
DHP16 263 15.8 37kW 45kW 45kW 1500
DHP17 281 16.9 37kW 45kW 55kW 1500
DHP19 313 18.8 45kW 45kW 55kW 1500